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TEAM RESULTS

TEAM TEAM
1PLACED 1TEAM NAME ¢ 1SCORED
1 HOPKINS 42
2 MINNETONKA 72
3 ARMSTRONG 78
4 8T.L.PARK 114
5 JEFFERSON 119
é EDINA 142
7 . KENNEDY 199
8 WAYZATA 221
4 RICHFIELD , 226
19 COOPER 280
11 MOUND WEST 296
12 OROND 349



IND  TEAM  COMP
1PLACED - 1PLACED
1 1 14t
2 2 13
3 312
4 3 201
5 5 141
é 6 164
7 7 132
;] g 134
9 9 163
10 10 135
11 11 124
12 12 104
13 13 104
14 14 102
15 15 136
16 16 191
17 17 203
18 18 101
19 19 151
20 20 162
21 21 105
22 22 107
23 23 142
24 24 143
25 25 133
26 26 144
- 27 27 202
28 28 137
29 129 205
30 30 153
31 31 103
3z 22 166
33 33 192
24 34 152
35 35 145
34 3 11
a7 37 204
38 38 17
32 3% 207
40 40 211
41 41 122

I NOOD

INDIVIDUAL RESULTE - |

SARAH GaNDRUD ()
EVE RUK&VINa (1)
JENNY LARSON (12)
NANCY LINDBERG (12)
DANIJELA VICANOVIC (2
JULIA TOLMaN ()
SHEILA OLSON (1)
CINDY CEMENSKI {12
JULIE secor (%) -
ELLEN KUBES (=)
MICHELLE CHURPURDIA(w®)
JULIE LIND (w)
GRETCHEN PETERSON {12)
VANESSA FoLl (%)
JEANA LANGER ()
TRACY HERINGTON (')
TRACY FISCHMAN (19)
KATHY ANDERSON (12
CHRISTINE WALLACE (V)
LESLIE FLATLEY (1®)
KRISTI ATHENS ()
ANDREA WYNNE (1)
MISSY MANDERY (10)
DEB WORTHINGTDN (19)
SUSIE oLSON (12)
BETSY ZENDER (%)
TRICIA STORM (W)
JILL LANGER (V)
ERICA STROHL (W)
MOIRA PETIT (o)
SARAH FOY (12)
STELLA VICANDVIC (10)
KIM PELO (W)

RONDI SUWANSON(4)
ANDREA BATEMAN (A1)
KRIS DAHLEN (\V)

SUE BRYNTESONLN)
KRISTI CARRIER {1%)
KIM WOESSNER (1)
LESLEY TREPTOW ()
JULIE ENGLAND ()

COMPETITOR MAME

0  ITEAM NAME 0

JEFFERSON
HOPKINS

- EDINA

ST.L.PARK
MINNETONKA
MINNETONKA
HOFKINS
HOPKINS
MINNETONKA
HOPKINS
EDINA
ARMSTRONG
ARMSTRONG
ARMSTRONG
HOPKINS
RICHFIELD
ST.L.PARK
ARMSTRONG
KENNEDY
MINNETONKA
ARMSTRONG
ARMSTRONG
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
HOPKINS
JEFFERSON
8T.L.PARK
HOPKINS
ST.L.PARK
KENNEDY
ARMSTRONG
MINNETONKA
RICHFIELD
KENNEDY
MINNETONKA
COOPER
§T.L.PARK
MOUND WEST
ST.L.PARK
WAYZATA
EDINA

11:29.90
11:4%9.80
11:54.2¢
11:58.40

12:20.1¢0

12:21.10
12:21.30
12:21.80
12:27.20
12:29.20
12:30.30
12:31.30
12:32.50
12:34.20
12:34.50
12:34,40
12:35.80
12:41,10
12:45.20
12:44.10
12:48.50
12:48.80
12:55.50
12:56.40
12:58.40
12:39.50
13:01.40
13:04.10
13:05.00
13:04.20
13;12.%90
13:13.70
13:15.90
13:21.30
13:24.%0
13:246.%0
13:29.20
13:29.90
13:32.10
13:132.40
12:32.40

1

TIME o



IND

TEAM

coMe

1PLACED ~ 1PLACED

42
43
44
45
4é
4?
48
49
50
S1
S2
53
54
93
Sé
5?
S8
39
60
61
é2
43
64
65
éé
&7
&8
&9

70

71
72
73
74
75
7é
77
78
79
80
81
B2

B3

42
43
44
435
46
47
48
49
S0
=}
52
Sz
34
39
S5é
57
58
59
60
é1
62
é3
64
é5
é6
&7
&8
&9
T 70
71
72

73 .

74
78
7é
77
78
79
80
81
82

832

125
217
214
146
215
112
216
212
145
204
172
194
181
167
157
193
213
113
156
147
154
155
173
126
114
197
176
183
129
182
115
196
175
177
174
184
185

117

187
116
186

195

1 NO O 1

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS = 2

KRISTING PETERSON ()

KIM ANDERSON (1%)
EMILY TROEMEL (190
AMY KAMINSKY (8)
MARY ROUSU (/)
KIM LOGAS (1)
SARAH J1RAK (1)
TiNa SCHNEIDER (W)
JENNY SUNDE (1)
PATTI LINDBERG (1l
Jenny catTon (9
JULIE BEYER (12)
aMy scott ('

JANE ZWACH ()
LEANNE CONNOLLY (8
ANN WETTERBERG (19
JILL scHuppe (1®
KIM GIENEART (M
JEAN PAuULSON (1t
KIM RIKSEN (%)
LYNAE NELSON (4)

SHERYL DRAGOVICH (+9)

TRACI MELIN (4
BECKY SLADEK ((©)
LUZANNE BRADFORD (12)

JOAN UAN DER WERF (1)

KELL] DEBBY (g)
AMY ENRIGHT

KATHY HERRIK ()
JODI BUHRER
RACHEL EBNER (1)
JILL URBANSKI (B
JENNY MUCKALA ()
NDELLE BERENT (7)
TRACY STEFANoc(m
ROBIN MILOW
LAURA LIANG
TAMMY LARSON (¢0)
TERRI NAVIN

TANYA DAVIES

RENE FROST

PATRICIA MCKERCHER

COMPETITOR NAME

0 - 1TEAM NaME O

EDINA
WAYZATA
WAYZATA
JEFFERSON
WAYZATA
COOPER
WAYZATA
WAYZATA
JEFFERSON
ST.L.PARK
MOUND WEST
RICHFIELD
ORONO
MINNETONKA
KEMNNEDY
RICHFIELD
WAYZATA
COOPER
KENNEDY
JEFFERSON
KENNEDY
KENNEDY
MOUND WEST
EDINA
COOPER
RICHFIELD
MOUND WEST
OROND
EDINA
GROND
COOPER
RICHFIELD
MOUND WEST
MOUND WEST
MOUND WEST
OROMO
OROND
COOPER.
OROND -
CODPER
ORDND

RICHFIELD

13:34.70
12:36.80
13:37.40
13:37.80
13:39.10
13:39.70
13:41.60
13:43.30
13:47.50
13:47.90
13:50.20
13:91.20
13:59.90
14:04.%90
14:05.40
14:07.80
14:13.10
14:13.460
14:14.10
14;17.50
14:20.80
14:21.,10
14:23.10
14:27.20
14:32.40
14:44.30
14:50.,20
14:50.40
14:54,40
14:55.10
14:59.50
15:00.20
15:04.40
15:11.00
15:14.30
15:22.70
15:47.90
16:07.70
14:32.00
14:44.30
17132.00

17:34.40

1

TIME D
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